Junior Cow Class 3
Place:

Champion

Reserve Champion
2" Reserve

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

loth

Judge: David Donnelly — Atlow Simmentals

Name:

Rathnashan Heidi ET
Ballykin Jessie
Rathnashan Harper
Knockane Jessibel
Lochview Jubilee ET
Tisaran Her Majesty
Kilkeran Harriet
Parkankyle Jolie P
Farm Jenny

Babylon Jade

Sire:

Kiloride Farm Bantry
Bighill Giovanni
Kilbride Farm Delboy
Knockane Daddy
Anatrim Bodybuilder
Curaheen Wakeman

Kilbride Farm Delboy

Sneumgaard Imperator PP

Auroch Deuter PP

Anatrim Bodybuilder

Sire of Dam:
Sterling Viking
Anatrim Bertie
Sterling Viking
Knockane Cando
Hillcrest Champion
Anatrim Bodybuilder
Banwy — T-Rex
Curaheen Wakeman
Hillcrest King

Seepa Tee-Jay

Owner:

Nigel Hogan
Conor Maher
Nigel Hogan
Conor Maher
Pat McNamee
Martin Mooney
Chris McCarthy
Patrick Meaney
Brian Flanagan

Thomas Briody

DoB:

02/09/16
01/03/17
01/11/16
14/01/17
28/01/17
12/12/16
01/09/16
02/11/17
04/10/17

25/08/17



